
Date Time Age Group Home Team Away Team
Thursday, November 30, 2023 6:30pm HS Girls A ABCDE FC vs. Gnat Line United

Friday, December 1, 2023 7:30pm HS Girls A Gnat Line United vs. Ayers Rd Athlete's
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 8:30pm HS Girls A Chicks with Kicks vs. ABCDE FC

Thursday, December 14, 2023 7:30pm HS Girls A Gnat Line United vs. Chicks with Kicks
Saturday, December 16, 2023 6:30pm HS Girls A ABCDE FC vs. Gnat Line United
Tuesday, December 19, 2023 7:30pm HS Girls A Chicks with Kicks vs. Gnat Line United

Thursday, January 4, 2024 7:30pm HS Girls A ABCDE FC vs. Ayers Rd Athlete's
Friday, January 12, 2024 8:30pm HS Girls A Chicks with Kicks vs. Ayers Rd Athlete's

Saturday, January 13, 2024 5:30pm HS Girls A Ayers Rd Athlete's vs. ABCDE FC
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 8:30pm HS Girls A Ayers Rd Athlete's vs. Chicks with Kicks
Saturday, January 20, 2024 6:30pm HS Girls A Gnat Line United vs. Ayers Rd Athlete's
Saturday, January 20, 2024 7:30pm HS Girls A Chicks with Kicks vs. ABCDE FC

Date Time Age Group Home Team Away Team
Friday, December 8, 2023 8:30pm HS Girls B West Laurens vs. Lady Trojans
Friday, December 8, 2023 9:30pm HS Girls B Rise of Skywalker vs. TSA Hearts of Gold

Saturday, December 9, 2023 5:30pm HS Girls B TSA Hearts of Gold vs. West Laurens
Saturday, December 9, 2023 6:30pm HS Girls B Ram Academy vs. Rise of Skywalker
Monday, December 11, 2023 9:30pm HS Girls B TSA Hearts of Gold vs. Ram Academy 
Tuesday, December 19, 2023 8:30pm HS Girls B Ram Academy vs. Lady Trojans

Friday, January 5, 2024 7:30pm HS Girls B Lady Trojans vs. West Laurens
Saturday, January 6, 2024 4:30pm HS Girls B Lady Trojans vs. TSA Hearts of Gold
Saturday, January 6, 2024 5:30pm HS Girls B West Laurens vs. Ram Academy 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 7:30pm HS Girls B Rise of Skywalker vs. West Laurens

Saturday, January 13, 2024 6:30pm HS Girls B Lady Trojans vs. Rise of Skywalker
Thursday, January 18, 2024 7:30pm HS Girls B West Laurens vs. TSA Hearts of Gold
Saturday, January 20, 2024 8:30pm HS Girls B Rise of Skywalker vs. Ram Academy 
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 8:30pm HS Girls B Ram Academy vs. Lady Trojans
Saturday, January 27, 2024 1:30pm HS Girls B TSA Hearts of Gold vs. Rise of Skywalker

2023-24 Youth Indoor Schedule - High School Girls A

2023-24 Youth Indoor Schedule - High School Girls B

Visit www.sportstownesoccer.blogspot.com for news, scores, and schedules


